NATIONAL Assessment Centre	S TARS MILLIE TO THE THE		MM71191310	50	1	
Date In: 03/10/0019 15:14	Jeb description	orf (Jan'05) . /	Date & Time Compl	eted	Done by	
Ref No N/PA/NIP 19017VV	SAS c-filling					C IVI
Veh No. SM 7008	E-mail(bjola s	as, AIC thas)			-JK-HA TON THE	-
DOA CENDIAS DIE	Form				•	
estelect of the	I-Motor W/O		TP (hrt)			
OD (TP) Reporting Only			1	-		
	I-Photo Uploa			_	· ~.	-
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Sur		0 000	_		
Profested Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Ass't Report by	Pax/ Hand to	Owner/Wksp	Fax:		MIDT. TO
	# (15(12)	INC()/Non-INC(1		
Owner / Driver: (71775L	· INC	Tel:	,)	10 200
	riod: (· · ·	Cover Type: ()	-
Confirmed by : (riod: (Dater.	Timer)	
	Note-Est Status (W		0%; P: 21-79%. P	: 80-100%		
	Warranty: YES ()/NO()			-
Baccss: (\$) Londing: \$1,0						me.
Compared by Karley Compared by			15.440.070.00 E		8	
() Walle-In Customer : Customer's Info	rmation strictly Con	Ildential & Str	icuy NO refer of rep	olror.		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insure			` ,			
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice		O();T	owing Co: (· ,	, 	.)	
		WAY YAY WAY		有公共	Emanuly.	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C	Courtesy Car ()	1			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	(·)					- 2.30
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>\$3	3000] (1			
Intunity			1, 1.			
	Processing and Application of the Control of the Co					
Injury:	N. J. Transki za krista (do 1800) (do 1800)	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE			The State of the	PRING.
	No. of Markey				gerann.	erset.
				STORIS .	dinasus.	
					Sair III	
				· ·		1000 TO
				· ·		ič(3)
Direction and Action States		1) All 1 Apoldon	Reporting (530);			(phi
N191907491		2) DA Damage	Resessment (5100);	240242	ATTER PLACE	(b)
N191907491		2) DA Damage 3) TF: Towing P 4) PT: Follow-T	Reporting (330); Assessment (3100); is hroatgh Survey Resurvey Resurvey	1150 240242 110, (270)	Andrew Vinde	(15hi
NAIGONALIONALIONALIONALIONALIONALIONALIONALI		2) DA i Damage 3) TF 1 Towing F 4) PT 1 Follow-T 5) PT 1 Follow-T For claimbins	Reporting (330); Assessment (5100); In the court of the	1NG (310) \$40/545 \$120 \$200 \$200 \$73	Andrew Vinde	10(3)
NAIGOTUSI Tanifants and cultural cultur		2) DA Damage 3) TF: Towing I 4) PT: Follow-T 5) PT: Follow-T For claimings 6) TR: Re-large 7) N1: Idao DA	Reporting (330); Assessment (5100); incompt Survey Arough Survey (Resurvey) tainst INC Only (wef 10); colon + SMRT Survey	100 (310) 510343 1120 510343 1120 1120 1120	Andrew Vinde	ides.
NAIGOTUSI Tanifants and cultural cultur		2) DA Damage 3) TF: Towing P 4) PT: Follow-T 5) PT: Follow-T For claimings 6) TR: Re-large 7) N1: Idao DA 4) NTUC Additi	Reporting (530); Assessment (5100); in the state of the	1NC (310) 340/345 \$120 \$120 \$100 \$75 \$160	Andrew Vinde	(23)
MAIGHTURE ACTIONS Triver/Owner: Ontact No: armaged Portion:		2) DA Damage 3) TF: Towing P 4) PT: Follow-T 5) PT: Pollow-T For claimings 6) TR: Re-laspe 7) N1: Idao DA 4) NTUC Additi On: *N5: Courtes)	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); in the start of the	INC (110) \$100 \$120 \$120 \$120 \$73 \$73 \$160	Andrew Winds	(tolin
Actions Act		2) DA Damye 3) TF: Towing P 4) PT: Follow-T 5) PT: Follow-T For claiming a 6) TR: Re-large 7) NI: Idea DA 1) NTUC Additi OD! •NS: Courtery •NS: Courtery	Repording (330); Assessment (3100); is hrough Survey (Resurvey) tainst ING Only (wef 10); stlon + SMRT Survey onal Sorvious; Cer/Tpi Allowance cer/Instanton	INC (110) \$40/543 \$120 \$120 \$73 \$73 \$73 \$5160	AMIGORAL MAN	(15h)
MAIGOTEST A THE STATE OF THE S		2) DA Darrage 3) TF: Towing I 4) PT: Follow-T 5) PT: Follow-T For claiming 3 6) TR: Re-large 7) NI: Idao DA 4) NTUC Additi OD! • NS: Courtes; • NG: Repair C • NG: Post Rep • NO: DV / Co TP (NII) ; Ti	Repording (330); Assessment (3100); is hrough Survey (Resurvey) faint INC Only (wef 10); stlon + SMRT Survey onal Services: - Cer / Tpt Allowance De-ordination is Inspection lied Excess Coordination (N-in INC) against INC	\$100 (310) \$40/\$43 \$120 \$130 \$130 \$160 \$10 \$120 \$120 \$120 \$120 \$120 \$120 \$120	AMIGORAL MANAGEMENT AND	
		2) DA i Damage 3) TF: Towing I 4) PT: Follow-T 5) PT: Follow-T For claiming 6 6) TR: Re-large 7) NI: Idea DA 1) NTUC Additi OD! • NS: Courtes) • NS: Courtes • NS: Repair C	Repording (330); Assessment (3100); is hrough Survey (Resurvey) faint INC Only (wef 10); stlon + SMRT Survey onal Services: - Cer / Tpt Allowance De-ordination is Inspection lied Excess Coordination (N-in INC) against INC	\$100 (210) \$40/543 \$120 \$30 \$130 \$73 \$160 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$3	ANTICIONE NAME OF THE PARTY OF	

-

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT					
Date Of Report	03/10/2019 15:14					
Date Of Accident	03/10/2019 09:30					
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG BRADDELL ROAD TOWARDS BARTLEY ROAD					
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE					
D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE					
Vehicle Registration Number	SLM722P					
Insured/Policyholder						
Name Of Registered Owner	TAN JIN LONG (CHEN JINLONG)					
NRIC No	S8607233E					
Email Address	JLTAN86@GMAIL.COM					
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96423566					
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-96423566					
Vehicle Particulars						
Manufacturer	HONDA					
Model	VEZEL					
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	ON THE WAY BACK HOME					
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO					
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY					
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR					
Insurance Company						
Name of Insurance Company	LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD					
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE					
Fleet Policy	NO					
Policy Number	SI19V04632/VPE/R00					
Cover Note Number						
Driver						
Name of Driver	TAN JIN LONG (CHEN JINLONG)					
NRIC No	S8607233E					
Date Of Birth	26/03/1986					
Occupation	OUTDOOR					
Date Of Driving Pass	09/02/2009					
Driving Experience	10 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS					
Gender	MALE					
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-96423566					
Fax Number						
Contact Number	OTHERS-96423566					

JLTAN86@GMAIL.COM

Address

BLK 42 CHAI CHEE STREET

#06-58

Postcode

461042

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

-

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

*

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

1

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

GBH4243Z

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

NISSAN NV350

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

CHAI MEOW

NRIC/Passport Number

S2668034D

Contact Number

91113919

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

5

Passenger 1

NAME:

.

Passenger 2

NAME:

GENDER:

90

GENDER:

Passenger 3

NAME:

W. WILL.

GENDER:

Passenger 4

NAME:

GENDER:

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

GBH1002Y

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

NISSAN NV200

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

TIAN ZHI RONG JOSEPH

NRIC/Passport Number

S9523927G

Contact Number

93827696

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

...

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 3

Vehicle Registration Number

SLN5040K

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

TOYOTA SIENTA

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

LIM MING LENG JOYCE

NRIC/Passport Number

S8324056C

Contact Number

96753435

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time: 03/10/2019

10 :50 am

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time: 03/10/2019

10:50 am

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

GIARME SouthBusheem VI

31

A) SLM 7>2P		ALONER BRADDELL ROAD
B) GBH 42432	IA	Townson Brenchy ROAD
c) GBH 1002/	1 18	
D) SLN 5040K		
4		

Saw	infront	Car	(SLN	5040K) brakin	a 60		start	to	brake	8	Stonard
Then	5udden to	nly the	behind Car i	Van Nan	brake brake	but car-	bang	into	му	CAV	8	my car
							X F MASS					
	-											
				- Line I II								

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Igu Policyholder's Signature
Date & Time: 03/10/2019

10:50 am

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)
Date & Time: 03/10/2019

10:50 am

Reporting Centre Personnel's Sig Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

	ACCIDENT DATE: (03 1.10 2019) (DD/MM/YYY), TIME: (09 : 30) (HH:MM)
	LOCATION: Braddell road toward Bartley Road.
	Tey Sto
	I. DETAILS OF VEHICLE
	a) VEHICLE NUMBER: 5LM 722P
	DINSURANCE COMPANY: Liberty Insurance
	C)POLICY NUMBER:
	d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
334	elmare & model: Honda Vezel
c.	(TYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPY / VAN / LORRY / MOTORCYCLE, OTHERS)
	STATION CONTRIVATE COMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE
	h)PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME: On my way back home
	IJARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUP OWN INSURANCE (YES MO) IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM) REPORTING ONLY)
	2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER
	A)NAME: TAN JIN LONG . [MALE) FEMALE
	DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 58607233E CONTACT: 96423566
	CIADDRESS: 42 Chai Chee Street #06-58 Singapore 46104
2.6	
ist in a	* CONTINUE TO 3,d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER
AMO of bases	inga DRIVER
Concluding al	d) NAME: AS The above (MAIE / FEMAIE)
(01)	CONTACT:
	c)ADDRESS:
	"d) DATE OF BIRTH: (26 / 03 / 1986) (DD/MM/YYYY) .
	e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / QUIDOOR)
	FIDATE OF DRIVING PASC 69/02/2009
	4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES INO)
	IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED.
	5. a) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR)/ RAINING / OTHERS
	DIROAD SURFACE: ((DRY)/ WET / OTHERS
	6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO)
	7. a) REPORTED TO POUCE (YES /NO) IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION:
	S TUIDS DARTY VELVEUR
the of passone	SET OF VEHICLE NUMBER, GBH 43/43/7
. Including dri	b) DRIVER'S NAME: CHAT MEON C) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 52668034 D CONTACT: 9111 3919
(.05)	c) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 52668034 D CONTACT: 9111 3919
	Y. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE
the of passar	1917 d) VEHICLE NUMBER: GBH 1002 Y MODEL: Nissan NV 200
Induding du	G ORIVER'S NAME: THE LITE KONGT JOSEPH
	NRICYFIN/PASSPORT: 59523927 G CONTACT: 9382 7696
(01)	
G000 000 000 000	SLN 5040K Toyota Sienta LIM MING LENG JOYCE 58324056C 9675 3435
	LIM MING LENG JOYCE
	5832 4056 9675 3435
	email = JLTAN86@ gmail. Com
	VIDEO .
	N CONTROL



Certificate of Insurance

www.libertyinsurance.com.sg

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks And Compensation) Act (Chapter 189); Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks And Compensation) Rules, 1960; Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia); Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

Name of Policyholder:

TAN JIN LONG (CHEN JINLONG)

Date of Issue:

15 Apr 2019

Registration No.:

SLM722P

Effective Date of Commencement:

15 Apr 2019 15:10

Chassis No.: RU11209463

Certificate No.:

SI19V04632/ VPE / R00

Date of Expiry:

14 Apr 2020 23:59

Type of Certificate: MX1

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive":

A) The Policyholder.

B) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered under the Road Traffic Act and its registration under the Road Traffic Act has not been cancelled at the time of the accident loss or damage.

Limitations as to use:

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

The Policy does not cover:

- A) Use for hire or reward.
- B) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trials or speed-testing.
- C) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.
- D) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

> For and on behalf of LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD Approved Insurers

For Information Only:

Coverage(s):

Comprehensive, Unlimited Windscreen

Sum Insured:

MARKET VALUE AT THE TIME OF LOSS

Excess:

Section I - Named Drivers S\$600, Section I - Unnamed Drivers S\$1100, Additional Excess for

Young, Elderly & Inexperienced Drivers S\$3000, Windscreen Excess S\$100

Name of Finance Company:

TOKYO CENTURY LEASING (S) PTE LTD

Name of Producer:

HAMILTON AUTOHUB PTE LTD (A1627-1)

V1627-1/B2BAAMT/SB9V04632/03-Oct-2019/MotorCl/v1.0